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Abstract Them otivaton m echanism of know ledge service is a canplicated systan to promote the sustainab ke
ncrease of know ledge sewice level and capacity It 5 composed of 3maprelaments prime power mterbr motive
pow er and exteriorm otive pow ex Prine paver & the cusiomersdanand for know ledge service Interiormotive power
originates from know ledge sewice provider and knov kdge resources Exterior motive power orighates from know k-
edge sewice policy and assessment market competiton, outlay nfom ation technology and standard and so on
By the study of the can positbn of the 3mapr ekments of know lkedge sewice and theirrehtonsh ps the paper con-
stiucts a motivation m echanism of know ledge service so as to pranote the sustanable and healthy devebpment of
know ledge service.

Keywords know kdge service motwvationmechanisn; theoretical study

[

12

[2]

11

[4]

.8 . 33 2010 1 -



ITA > |

1 )

1E R TR 3 1) SR ,
BAEHIR >< BHEHR BAEER BAHEER ’
R aniR FadE&niR Ktk %niR >< Re iR ’ ’ ’
SRR SE HRESRE RS E SR RE
.23 ,
1
1)
’ 2 s (43
Wf/ HRTESRH
\%E
N . 2)
RIS ok o P
EZz¥
#E3) \ / Rt )
SRR PR AR A TR ,
FI
2
.22 , 2003 9 17
4 12
1) » )
5%
, [5]
) 3) )
2) , ,
( ) ( ) )



ITA

FIRIRSS H

FNYRR S5 TR

HMRIRS-F &

FIPLBEE

Web2 0

BRSPS

4

BB

HATHLE SRS
DN

W B |

BRI

PREEALH

FIRTRE

31

[71

32

. 33

2010 1



ITA

33

34

35

1965

[J] , 2008 (2).

, 2003
[3] . [J].
, 2008 (5).
[4] . [J]. , 2006
(10).
[ 5]
[J] , 2000 (5).
[ 6] . [D].
2003.
[ 7] ,

[ , 2008 (1).

, 2008 (5).
EHEE A X R, K, 1976 F A&, W, & &k, A
4 F 7
waif, B, 198254, MEA
KAZE #A: 2009- 10- 19



